
World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

112
0
0

Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Mebarki Meriem ALG 7 FIE #22062003000 Right 22-06-2003
Zeboudj Sonia ALG 10 FIE #21062003000 Right 21-06-2003
Muralidharan Mayuri AUS 28 FIE #15022004000 Right 15-02-2004
Shi Jing Emily AUS 71 FIE #03042004000 Right 03-04-2004
Groess Chiara AUT 52 FIE #27102003000 Right 27-10-2003
Charlier Amandine BEL 105 FIE #14032002000 Right 14-03-2002
Jordens Heloise BEL 105 FIE #09102003001 Right 09-10-2003
Kryshyna Alena BLR 75 FIE #31122002000 Right 31-12-2002
Shafarostava Varvara BLR 75 FIE #07112002001 Left 07-11-2002
Ulasava Darya BLR 75 FIE #15092004001 Right 15-09-2004
Baldi Valentina BRA 75 FIE #05072003000 Right 05-07-2003
Brecheret Carolina BRA 75 FIE #07102004001 Right 07-10-2004
Calazans Talia BRA 35 FIE #24072002000 Right 24-07-2002
Stoykova Kalina BUL 69 FIE #11062002001 Left 11-06-2002
Todorova Alexandra BUL 74 FIE #16082003000 Right 16-08-2003
Tsoneva Sofia BUL 70 FIE #12012001005 Right 12-01-2004
Guo Jessica Zi Jia CAN 3 FIE #23062005000 Left 23-06-2005
Lin Annie CAN 24 FIE #27092002002 Right 27-09-2002
Mak Tinney CAN 5 FIE #15112003000 Right 15-11-2003
Montecinos Lisa CHI 37 FIE #30062002000 Right 30-06-2002
Proestakis Katina CHI 4 FIE #14062002000 Right 14-06-2002
Gu Jun CHN 75 FIE #08072002000 Right 08-07-2002
Huang Qianqian CHN 19 FIE #23022002000 Left 23-02-2002
Song Shihong CHN 75 FIE #22022002006 Right 22-02-2002
Testa Barbato Wendy COL 66 FIE #30062004000 Right 30-06-2004
Blazic Dorja CRO 46 FIE #23082003000 Right 23-08-2003
Illekova Michala CZE 75 FIE #06042005000 Right 06-04-2005
Kocourova Adela CZE 34 FIE #03102002001 Right 03-10-2002
Sedlakova Isabela CZE 22 FIE #25072003000 Right 25-07-2003
Winterberg-Poulsen Marie DEN 75 FIE #16042004000 Right 16-04-2004
Hany Salma EGY 75 FIE #22032005000 Right 22-03-2005
Nezar Shahd EGY 75 FIE #14122002005 Right 14-12-2002
Heiskari Vilhelmiina FIN 65 FIE #11042003002 Right 11-04-2003
Darde Cyrielle FRA 11 FIE #16022003001 Right 16-02-2003
Lezinska Lisa FRA 75 FIE #22022002001 Right 22-02-2002
Thepaut Venissia FRA 12 FIE #02072002001 Right 02-07-2002
Williams-Stewart Teagan GBR 43 FIE #23122002000 Right 23-12-2002
Hohenadel Celia GER 36 FIE #26112003001 Right 26-11-2003
Holland-Cunz Luca Sarah GER 56 FIE #12092004000 Right 12-09-2004
Oymann Renee GER 75 FIE #13032004000 Right 13-03-2004
Kourkoulou Kousouni Charitini Antonia GRE 64 FIE #28122002002 Right 28-12-2002
Mekra Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 75 FIE #03072003000 Right 03-07-2003
Naskari Ariadni GRE 75 FIE #01092005000 Right 01-09-2005
Chan Nok Sze Daphne HKG 75 FIE #12032005000 Right 12-03-2005
Ko Christelle Joy HKG 1 FIE #29052002001 Left 29-05-2002
Wu Sophia HKG 31 FIE #09102002000 Right 09-10-2002
Czekman Luca HUN 55 FIE #01102002000 Right 01-10-2002
Kalocsai Luca HUN 75 FIE #14042004001 Right 14-04-2004
Nekifor Erika HUN 60 FIE #19022002000 Right 19-02-2002
Clarke Genevieve IRL 29 FIE #10102002000 Right 10-10-2002
Mcgillion-Moore Kaitlyn IRL 105 FIE #12042004001 Right 12-04-2004
Velma Emilia IRL 105 FIE #03102002000 Right 03-10-2002
Druck Lior ISR 68 FIE #10062003000 Left 10-06-2003
Eros Nikol ISR 57 FIE #03012002003 Right 03-01-2002
Pustilnik Nicole ISR 8 FIE #14102002000 Right 14-10-2002
Calvanese Matilde ITA 27 FIE #12122003001 Right 12-12-2003
Lorenzi Margherita ITA 30 FIE #25112003000 Right 25-11-2003
Tortelotti Lucia ITA 16 FIE #12112002000 Left 12-11-2002
Morita Mai JPN 75 FIE #24052002000 Right 24-05-2002
Takeyama Yuzuha JPN 75 FIE #12032004000 Left 12-03-2004



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Takezawa Shiori JPN 39 FIE #18102002002 Right 18-10-2002
Hong Sein KOR 18 FIE #15022002002 Right 15-02-2002
Kim Nayoon KOR 75 FIE #07102002004 Right 07-10-2002
Mo Byeoli KOR 75 FIE #06062004000 Right 06-06-2004
Malniece Juta LAT 48 FIE #01082003000 Right 01-08-2003
Maslobojeva Emilija LAT 62 FIE #16012002003 Right 16-01-2002
Solodkiha Jekaterina LAT 13 FIE #13032002000 Right 13-03-2002
Ong Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 63 FIE #11052004001 Left 11-05-2004
Camacho Sara MEX 23 FIE #13042002005 Right 13-04-2002
Butin Bik Elise NED 109 FIE #14122002004 Right 14-12-2002
Koster Tessa NED 109 FIE #25012004000 Right 25-01-2004
Yoshimori Rachika NED 109 FIE #24022006000 Right 24-02-2006
Everett Imogen NZL 72 FIE #14102003001 Left 14-10-2003
Holland Naomi NZL 73 FIE #18102003000 Right 18-10-2003
Jacob Lena NZL 45 FIE #12062002000 Right 12-06-2002
Catantan Samantha Kyle PHI 17 FIE #01022002001 Right 01-02-2002
Talavera Daena Louise PHI 75 FIE #29082004000 Right 29-08-2004
Kolodziejczyk Malwina POL 40 FIE #08112003000 Right 08-11-2003
Oklinska Marta POL 44 FIE #02062003001 Right 02-06-2003
Wieczorek Aleksandra POL 32 FIE #31082002000 Right 31-08-2002
Alvito Ines POR 75 FIE #14022004002 Right 14-02-2004
Carvalho Marta POR 67 FIE #01022003000 Right 01-02-2003
Dimas Constanca POR 49 FIE #21052003001 Right 21-05-2003
Corbu Emilia ROU 41 FIE #25022002002 Right 25-02-2002
Sofran Teodora ROU 75 FIE #15052003000 Right 15-05-2003
Vasile Karina ROU 58 FIE #24082004000 Right 24-08-2004
Borodaenko Alina RUS 75 FIE #26112004000 Right 26-11-2004
Korablina Aleksandra RUS 75 FIE #15102002003 Right 15-10-2002
Rassolova Valeriya RUS 21 FIE #20062002000 Right 20-06-2002
Chan Denyse Wan Jing SGP 6 FIE #18072003000 Right 18-07-2003
Cheung Kemei SGP 75 FIE #25082005001 Right 25-08-2005
Lim Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 53 FIE #29122002000 Right 29-12-2002
Jelicic Julija SRB 109 FIE #26032003001 Right 26-03-2003
Bodova Barbara SVK 75 FIE #02032003000 Right 02-03-2003
Buday Boglarka SVK 42 FIE #08102002002 Right 08-10-2002
Schreiber Miriam SWE 14 FIE #01012002000 Right 01-01-2002
Shinnakerdchoke Chayanutphat THA 38 FIE #11022005001 Right 11-02-2005
Chang Hsin TPE 51 FIE #20082002000 Right 20-08-2002
Chen Shiuan-An TPE 33 FIE #12062003001 Right 12-06-2003
Wu Jo-Chen TPE 25 FIE #04122003000 Right 04-12-2003
Alioglu Nazli Ceren TUR 54 FIE #06012003001 Right 06-01-2003
Isbir Alisa TUR 50 FIE #13082005000 Right 13-08-2005
Tasdelen Melike TUR 59 FIE #11012003000 Right 11-01-2003
Albreiki Noora UAE 47 FIE #21022002000 Right 21-02-2002
Kharram Shahad UAE 61 FIE #20022002000 Right 20-02-2002
Moosa Zainb UAE 75 FIE #11092004002 Right 11-09-2004
Budenko Kateryna UKR 20 FIE #04022002003 Right 04-02-2002
Poloziuk Alina UKR 15 FIE #05052002000 Right 05-05-2002
Sopit Olga UKR 75 FIE #27032003001 Right 27-03-2003
Rhodes Zander USA 26 FIE #29052003000 Right 29-05-2003
Scruggs Lauren USA 2 FIE #27012003000 Right 27-01-2003
Weintraub Maia Mei USA 9 FIE #24102002000 Right 24-10-2002
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 KO Christelle Joy HKG 1
2 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 2
3 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 3
4 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 4
5 MAK Tinney CAN 5
6 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 6
7 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 7
8 PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR 8
9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 9
10 ZEBOUDJ Sonia ALG 10
11 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 11
12 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 12
13 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13
14 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 14
15 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 15
16 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 16
17 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 17
18 HONG Sein KOR 18
19 HUANG Qianqian CHN 19
20 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 20
21 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 21
22 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 22
23 CAMACHO Sara MEX 23
24 LIN Annie CAN 24
25 WU Jo-Chen TPE 25
26 RHODES Zander USA 26
27 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 27
28 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 28
29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 29
30 LORENZI Margherita ITA 30
31 WU Sophia HKG 31
32 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 32
33 CHEN Shiuan-An TPE 33
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 34
35 CALAZANS Talia BRA 35
36 HOHENADEL Celia GER 36
37 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI 37
38 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 38
39 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 39
40 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 40
41 CORBU Emilia ROU 41
42 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 42
43 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 43
44 OKLINSKA Marta POL 44
45 JACOB Lena NZL 45
46 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 46
47 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 47
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 48
49 DIMAS Constanca POR 49
50 ISBIR Alisa TUR 50
51 CHANG Hsin TPE 51
52 GROESS Chiara AUT 52
53 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 53
54 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 54
55 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 55
56 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 56
57 EROS Nikol ISR 57
58 VASILE Karina ROU 58
59 TASDELEN Melike TUR 59
60 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 60
61 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 61
62 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 62
63 ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 63



Seed Name Country Rank
64 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 64
65 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 65
66 TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 66
67 CARVALHO Marta POR 67
68 DRUCK Lior ISR 68
69 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL 69
70 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 70
71 SHI Jing Emily AUS 71
72 EVERETT Imogen NZL 72
73 HOLLAND Naomi NZL 73
74 TODOROVA Alexandra BUL 74
75 ALVITO Ines POR 75
76 BALDI Valentina BRA 75
77 BODOVA Barbara SVK 75
78 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 75
79 BRECHERET Carolina BRA 75
80 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 75
81 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 75
82 GU Jun CHN 75
83 HANY Salma EGY 75
84 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 75
85 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 75
86 KIM Nayoon KOR 75
87 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 75
88 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 75
89 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 75
90 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 75
91 MO Byeoli KOR 75
92 MOOSA Zainb UAE 75
93 MORITA Mai JPN 75
94 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 75
95 NEZAR Shahd EGY 75
96 OYMANN Renee GER 75
97 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 75
98 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 75
99 SONG Shihong CHN 75
100 SOPIT Olga UKR 75
101 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 75
102 TALAVERA Daena Louise PHI 75
103 ULASAVA Darya BLR 75
104 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 75
105 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 105
106 JORDENS Heloise BEL 105
107 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 105
108 VELMA Emilia IRL 105
109 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 109
110 JELICIC Julija SRB 109
111 KOSTER Tessa NED 109
112 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 109



Cadet Women's Foil Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

1 KO Christelle Joy HKG 29052002001 6 6
2 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 27012003000 8 8
3 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 23062005000 9 109
4 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 14062002000 14 114
5 MAK Tinney CAN 15112003000 29 129
6 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 18072003000 42 142
7 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 22062003000 43 143
8 PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR 14102002000 45 145
9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24102002000 59 159

10 ZEBOUDJ Sonia ALG 21062003000 60 160
11 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16022003001 64 164
12 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 2072002001 11 211
13 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13032002000 13 213
14 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 1012002000 18 218
15 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5052002000 20 220
16 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12112002000 22 222
17 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 1022002001 26 226
18 HONG Sein KOR 15022002002 27 227
19 HUANG Qianqian CHN 23022002000 28 228
20 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4022002003 29 229
21 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20062002000 31 231
22 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25072003000 89 389
23 CAMACHO Sara MEX 13042002005 92 392
24 LIN Annie CAN 27092002002 96 396
25 WU Jo-Chen TPE 4122003000 99 399
26 RHODES Zander USA 29052003000 104 404
27 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 12122003001 106 406
28 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 15022004000 107 407



Cadet Women's Foil Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 10102002000 111 411
30 LORENZI Margherita ITA 25112003000 112 412
31 WU Sophia HKG 9102002000 119 419
32 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 31082002000 131 431
33 CHEN Shiuan-An TPE 12062003001 148 448
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 3102002001 158 458
35 CALAZANS Talia BRA 24072002000 160 460
36 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26112003001 161 461
37 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI 30062002000 170 470
38 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 11022005001 179 479
39 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 18102002002 188 488
40 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 8112003000 194 494
41 CORBU Emilia ROU 25022002002 197 497
42 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8102002002 204 504
43 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 23122002000 212 512
44 OKLINSKA Marta POL 2062003001 218 518
45 JACOB Lena NZL 12062002000 224 524
46 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23082003000 225 525
47 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 21022002000 228 528
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 1082003000 230 530
49 DIMAS Constanca POR 21052003001 242 542
50 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13082005000 251 551
51 CHANG Hsin TPE 20082002000 259 559
52 GROESS Chiara AUT 27102003000 276 576
53 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 29122002000 281 581
54 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 6012003001 285 585
55 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 1102002000 288 588
56 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 12092004000 290 590



Cadet Women's Foil Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

57 EROS Nikol ISR 3012002003 291 591
58 VASILE Karina ROU 24082004000 304 604
59 TASDELEN Melike TUR 11012003000 311 611
60 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19022002000 319 619
61 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 20022002000 344 644
62 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16012002003 348 648
63 ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 11052004001 354 654
64 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini AntoniaGRE 28122002002 359 659
65 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11042003002 361 661
66 TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 30062004000 366 666
67 CARVALHO Marta POR 1022003000 367 667
68 DRUCK Lior ISR 10062003000 373 673
69 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL 11062002001 389 689
70 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 12012001005 402 702
71 SHI Jing Emily AUS 3042004000 406 706
72 EVERETT Imogen NZL 14102003001 421 721
73 HOLLAND Naomi NZL 18102003000 433 733
74 TODOROVA Alexandra BUL 16082003000 436 736
75 ALVITO Ines POR 14022004002 1000
75 BALDI Valentina BRA 5072003000 1000
75 BODOVA Barbara SVK 2032003000 1000
75 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 26112004000 1000
75 BRECHERET Carolina BRA 7102004001 1000
75 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 12032005000 1000
75 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 25082005001 1000
75 GU Jun CHN 8072002000 1000
75 HANY Salma EGY 22032005000 1000
75 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 6042005000 1000



Cadet Women's Foil Ranking Calculation
Rank Name Nation License Last CCH FIE Junior 

Rank
Top 8 in 
last CCH

Top 64 FIE 
Junior + 100

Place 9-32 in 
last CCH + 200

Place 65+ FIE 
Junior + 300

Nations 
3+ Junior 
Ranked 
(1000)

Nations 1-2 
Junior 

Ranked 
(2000)

75 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14042004001 1000
75 KIM Nayoon KOR 7102002004 1000
75 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15102002003 1000
75 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31122002000 1000
75 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 22022002001 1000
75 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 3072003000 1000
75 MO Byeoli KOR 6062004000 1000
75 MOOSA Zainb UAE 11092004002 1000
75 MORITA Mai JPN 24052002000 1000
75 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 1092005000 1000
75 NEZAR Shahd EGY 14122002005 1000
75 OYMANN Renee GER 13032004000 1000
75 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 7112002001 1000
75 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15052003000 1000
75 SONG Shihong CHN 22022002006 1000
75 SOPIT Olga UKR 27032003001 1000
75 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 12032004000 1000
75 TALAVERA Daena Louise PHI 29082004000 1000
75 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15092004001 1000
75 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 16042004000 1000

105 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14032002000 2000
105 JORDENS Heloise BEL 9102003001 2000
105 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 12042004001 2000
105 VELMA Emilia IRL 3102002000 98 2000
109 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 14122002004
109 JELICIC Julija SRB 26032003001 108
109 KOSTER Tessa NED 25012004000
109 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 24022006000



16 pools of 7
84 (75.00% of 112) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



World Fencing Championships Junior and Cadet
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 - 08:30
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Strip Blue

08:30

32 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 32
64 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 64
96 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 75
33 CHEN Shiuan-An TPE 33
1 KO Christelle Joy HKG 1
97 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 75
65 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 65

Strip Yellow

08:30

94 BRECHERET Carolina BRA 75
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 34
98 MO Byeoli KOR 75
31 WU Sophia HKG 31
63 ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi MAS 63
2 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 2
66 TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 66

Strip Green

08:30

35 CALAZANS Talia BRA 35
67 CARVALHO Marta POR 67
100 LEZINSKA Lisa FRA 75
3 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 3
30 LORENZI Margherita ITA 30
62 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 62
95 ULASAVA Darya BLR 75

Strip Red

08:30

36 HOHENADEL Celia GER 36
68 DRUCK Lior ISR 68
4 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 4
61 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 61
93 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 75
99 ALVITO Ines POR 75
29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 29

Strip 5

08:30

5 MAK Tinney CAN 5
69 STOYKOVA Kalina BUL 69
101 SONG Shihong CHN 75
92 BODOVA Barbara SVK 75
60 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 60
37 MONTECINOS Lisa CHI 37
28 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 28

Strip 6

08:30

27 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 27
38 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 38
59 TASDELEN Melike TUR 59
102 KIM Nayoon KOR 75
91 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 75
70 TSONEVA Sofia BUL 70
6 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 6

Strip 7

08:30

26 RHODES Zander USA 26
57 EROS Nikol ISR 57
7 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 7
71 SHI Jing Emily AUS 71
39 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 39
81 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 75
78 BALDI Valentina BRA 75

Strip 8

08:30

104 MORITA Mai JPN 75
40 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 40
89 TALAVERA Daena Louise PHI 75
8 PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR 8
58 VASILE Karina ROU 58
72 EVERETT Imogen NZL 72
25 WU Jo-Chen TPE 25

Strip 9

08:30

24 LIN Annie CAN 24
9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 9
41 CORBU Emilia ROU 41
105 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 105
56 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 56
88 BORODAENKO Alina RUS 75
73 HOLLAND Naomi NZL 73

Strip 10

08:30

86 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 75
55 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 55
23 CAMACHO Sara MEX 23
42 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 42
10 ZEBOUDJ Sonia ALG 10
106 VELMA Emilia IRL 105
74 TODOROVA Alexandra BUL 74



Strip 11

08:30

11 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 11
22 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 22
87 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 75
54 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 54
43 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 43
75 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 75
107 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 105

Strip 12

08:30

108 JORDENS Heloise BEL 105
12 THEPAUT Venissia FRA 12
53 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 53
85 HANY Salma EGY 75
44 OKLINSKA Marta POL 44
76 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 75
21 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 21

Strip 13

08:30

84 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 75
13 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13
45 JACOB Lena NZL 45
77 MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni GRE 75
109 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 109
52 GROESS Chiara AUT 52
20 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 20

Strip 14

08:30

19 HUANG Qianqian CHN 19
110 JELICIC Julija SRB 109
51 CHANG Hsin TPE 51
82 SOPIT Olga UKR 75
14 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 14
46 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 46
103 NEZAR Shahd EGY 75

Strip 15

08:30

50 ISBIR Alisa TUR 50
111 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 109
18 HONG Sein KOR 18
15 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 15
79 OYMANN Renee GER 75
83 GU Jun CHN 75
47 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 47

Strip 16

08:30

16 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 16
80 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 75
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 48
49 DIMAS Constanca POR 49
112 KOSTER Tessa NED 109
17 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle PHI 17
90 MOOSA Zainb UAE 75


